B–9
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
T
actile S
w
itches

A Top Actuated
B Side Actuated
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
For any part number different from those listed above, please consult your local representative.
Termination
P PIP reflow*
S Standard SMT termination**
NanoT Series
The Most Compact Nano Size Tact Switch
B–9
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com        5 Jul 21
Part Number Style Force (gf) Life (Cycles)
NanoT 100 AS Top Actuated with SMT termination 100 +40/-30 200,000
NanoT 160 AS Top Actuated with SMT termination 160 +/- 50 300,000
NanoT 240 AS Top Actuated with SMT termination 240 +/- 60 200,000
NanoT 160 BP Side actuated with PIP* termination 160 +/- 50 300,000
NanoT 240 BP Side actuated with PIP* termination 240 +/- 60 200,000
*PIP: Pin in Paste also called Pin Through Paste
* P termination for side version only
** S termination for top version only
T
ac
ti
le
 S
w
it
ch
es
B
B–10
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com5 Jul 21
NanoT Series
The Most Compact Nano Size Tact Switch
TOP ACTUATED
SIDE ACTUATED PIP
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Tactile Switches category: